
UR LAH 

ESTD. 1954 

CNL/QUOT/G/456/25 

S.N. 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4 

5 

Sealed quotations are invited for supply of following items to the college for making 40 desks for 
class rooms. 

6. 
7. 
8 

9 
10. 

CHOTANAGPUR LAW COLLEGE 

11. 
12. 

Nyay Vihar Campus, Namkum, Ranchi - 834010 (Jharkhand) 
fliated to : Bar Council of India, New Delhi Ranchi University, Ranchi 

City Office : Upper Bazar, Ranchi - 834001 (Jharkhand) 

Ply board 19mm 7X3 
Ply board 19mm 8'X4' 
Ply board 19mm 7'X4' 
Ply 12mm 7'X3 

Particulars 

(A NAAC Accredited Institution) 

QUOTATION Notice 

Fevicol Marine 

Neil2" 

Liner Sunmica offwhite0.8mm 

Masking Tape 

Heatex 
Nylone Butter 6No. 

Sunmica 
SS Steel Screw 19X6 PG 

Quality 

Address of the college: 

Pine 
Pine 
Pine 
Pine 
Good 

Branded 
Good 
Good 
Good 
Good 

e-mail id: cnlctender@gmail.com 

Good 

Chotanagpur Law College, Ranchi 
Nyay Vihar Campus, 

Good 

Date:06.12.2025 

Qty. 

Tata Road, Namkum, Ranchi-834010. 

20 

8 
10 
40 
50 

50kg 
15 bundl 

8kg 

Quotations should reach the office of undersigned on or before 13.12.2025 by 02.00 pm by hand/ 
by post. 

20 

The quotations will be opened on l13.12.2025 at 2.30 pm and will be informed to concerning. 

Ikg 
300 pcs 

Dr.G.A.Bilung 
Bursar 

Chotanagpur Law College, Ranch 

Tel./Fax : 0651-2261050 | Website : www.cnlawcollege.org | E-mail : info@cnlawcollege.org 
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